Sa.26.Mar.

S0.27.Mar.

Fr.01.Apr.
Sa.02.Apr.

S0.03.Apr.
Mo.04.Apr.

Fr.08.Apr.
Sa.09.Apr.

S0.10.Apr.

Mo.11.Apr.
Sa.23.Apr.
S0.24 Apr.

Sa.30.Apr.

S0.01.Mai

Mo.02.Mai
Fr.06.Mai

Sa.07 Mai

10:15
13:00
14:00
11:00
12:00
20:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:00
13:15
14:00
15:00
15:00
14:00
14:30
20:00
20:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:30
12:00
12:00
13:00
13:30
15:00
11:00
11:00
12:30

SVR Cb. Jun. 2.Stk.
FC Seefeld

SVR Ca. Jun. 1.Stk.
SVR1 3liga
Zrich City SC

FC Langnau a/A
SVR Jun. Ec. 3 Stk.
SVR Jun. Eb. 3.Stk.
SVR Sen.50 7er
FC Bassersdorf
SVR Jun. Dd 2.Stk
FC Lionem

Zrich City SC

SVR Jun. Dc. 2 Stk.
SVR Bb Jun.1.Stk
FC Regensdorf
SVR Jun. Db. 2 Stk.
SVR Ba Jun. 1.5tk
FC Bilach

SVR Sen.40 Promotion
SVR Sen.30 Meister
SVR Jun. Ec. 3 Stk.
SC Veltheim

SVR Jun. Da. Elite
FC Brittisellen-Dietlikon
SV Hongg

FC Rafzerfeld

FC Red Star

SVR Ca. Jun. 1.Stk.
FC Zurich-Affoltern
FC Kloten

SVR1 3.liga

FC Unterstrass
SVR Sen.40 Promotion
FC Oberglatt

FC Biilach

FC Kemttal

SVR Jun. Da. Elite
SVR Cb. Jun. 2.Stk.
SVR Jun. Dd 2.Stk
SVR Jun. Dc. 2 Stk.
SVR Bb Jun.1.Stk
SVR1 3.Lliga

SVR Ba Jun. 1.5tk
SVR2 4.liga
SVR Sen.40 Promotion
FC Glattfelden

FC Pfaffikon

FC Kloten

SVR Jun. Eb. 3.Stk.
FC Niederweningen

FC Buchs-Déllikon
SVR Bb Jun.1.Stk
FC Niederweningen
FC Glattbrugg

SVR Ba Jun. 1.Stk.
SVR Sen.30 Meister
FC Rafzerfeld

FC Weisslingen

FC Thalwil

SVR Jun. Da. Elite
FC Diibendorf

SVR Jun. Ea. 1Stk.
SVR Ca. Jun. 1.Stk.
FC Bassersdorf

FC Schlieren

SVR Cb. Jun. 2.5tk
FC Dietikon

FC Kempttal

SVR1 3.Liga

FC Industrie Turicum
FC Wettswil-Bonstetten
FC Glattbrugg

SVR Jun. Eb. 3.Stk.
FR Soccer

SVR Jun. Dd 2.Stk
SVR Jun. Db. 2 Stk.
SVR Jun. Dc. 2 Stk.
SVR Sen.50 7er

FC Glattbrugg

SVR Bb Jun.1.Stk
SVR2 4.liga

FC Effretikon

SVR Ba Jun. 1.Stk.
FC Pfaffikon CUP
SVR Bb Jun.1.Stk
SVR2 4liga
SVR1 3.Liga

FC Biilach

FC Niederweningen
FC Schwamendingen
FC Dielsdorf

FC Embrach

FC Glattfelden

FC Kloten

FC Oberglatt

FC Briittisellen-Dietikon
SVR Sen.40 Promotion
SVR Sen.30 Meister
SVR Ca. Jun. 1.Stk.
FC Diibendorf

SVR Jun. Dc. 2 Stk.

Sa.07.Mai

So.08.Mai

Fr.13.Mai
Sa.14.Mai

So.15.Mai

Mo.16.Mai
Mi.18.Mai
Fr.20.Mai
Sa.21.Mai

So0.22.Mai

Mi.25.Mai
Sa.28.Mai

S0.29.Mai

Ere

RUMLANG

SPIELPLAN RUCKRUNDE SAISON 2021/2022

SVR Jun. Da. Elite
FC Wallisellen

SVR Sen.50 7er

FC Unterstrass
SVR Jun. Db. 2 Stk.
FC Raterschen

FC Oetwil-Geroldswil
FC Albania

FC Kloten

SVR Sen.30 Meister
SVR Jun. Ea. 1Stk.
SVR Jun. Ec. 3 Stk.
SVR Jun. Dc. 2 Stk.
Team Fehraltorf/Russikon
FC Ziirich

SVR Jun. Dd 2.Stk
FC Engstringen
SVR Ca. Jun. 1.Stk.
SVR Cb. Jun. 2.Stk.
SVR Bb Jun.1.Stk
SVR1 3liga

FC Biilach

SVR2 4liga

SVR Sen.40 Promotion
SVR Jun. Da. Elite
FC Schlieren

SVR Jun. Eb. 3.Stk.
SVR Jun. Db. 2 Stk.
FC Seefeld

SVR Sen.50 7er

FC Wiesendangen
FC Niederweningen
FC Glattbrugg

SVR Ca. Jun. 1.Stk.
SC Wipkingen
Benfica Clube de Zurique
FC Regensdorf
SVR Ba Jun. 1.Stk.
FC Rafzerfeld

FC Volketswil

BC Albisrieden

SVR Jun. Ea. 1Stk.
SVR Jun. Ec. 3 Stk.
FC Red Star

FC Bassersdorf

FC Regensdorf
SVR Cb. Jun. 2.Stk.
SVR Bb Jun.1.Stk
Grasshoper Club Zirich
SVR1 3liga

SVR Ba Jun. 1.Stk.

FC Glattal-Dibendorf
SVR Jun. Dd 2.Stk
FC Unterstrass

SVR Jun. Ea. 1Stk.
FC Industrie Turicum
SVR Jun. Ec. 3 Stk.
SVR Cb. Jun. 2.Stk.
SVR2 4liga
SVR1 3.Lliga

Team Witikon-Neumiinster
FC Glattbrugg

FC Wiilflingen

FC Glattal-Dibendorf
SVR Jun. Eb. 3.Stk.
SVR Sen.50 7er

FC Oerlikon/Polizei
SVR Jun. Db. 2 Stk.
FC Oberglatt

FC Ziirich-Affoltern
FC Niederweningen
FC Niederweningen
SVR Ba Jun. 1.Stk.
FC Basserdorf

FC Kloten

FC Glattfelden

SVR Sen.30 Meister
Team Fehraltorf/Russikon
FC Wiedikon

SVR Sen.40 Promotion
FC Galatasarey
SVR Jun. Ec. 3 Stk.
SVR Jun. Ea. 1Stk.
SVR Jun. Da. Elite
FC Zirich Frauen
SVR Cb. Jun. 2.Stk.
SVR Bb Jun.1.Stk
SVR2 4liga

FC Glattbrugg
SVR1 3liga

SVR Jun. Dd 2.Stk
SVR Jun. Db. 2 Stk.
FC Oberglatt

VFC Neuhausen 90
SVR Sen.30 Meister
SVR Jun. Eb. 3.Stk.
SVR Jun. Dc. 2 Stk.
FC Bulach

FC Horgen

SVR Ca. Jun. 1.Stk.
FC Raterschen

FC Oetwil-Geroldswil

S0.29.Mai
Mo.30.Mai
Fr.06.Jun.
Sa.04.Jun.

Mi.08.Jun.

FR.10.Jun.

Sa.11.Jun.

So.12.Jun.

Mo.13.Jun.

Fr.17.Jun.

Sa.18.Jun.

So.19.Jun.

Sa.25.Jun.

SVR2 4liga
SVR Sen.40 Promotion
SVR Sen.30 Meister
FC Embrach

SVR Jun. Db. 2 Stk.
SVR Jun. Ea. 1Stk.
SVR Jun. Dd 2.Stk
SVR Jun. De. 2 Stk.
FC Kloten

SVR Jun. Da. Elite
SC Veltheim

FC Seuzach

SVR Sen.30 Meister
Zdrich City SC

SVR Jun. Eb. 3.Stk.
SVR Jun. Dd 2.Stk
FC Oberglatt

FC Neftenbach
SVR Jun. Db. 2 Stk.
FC Rafzerfeld

SVR Jun. Dc. 2 Stk.
FC Republika Srpska
SVR Ca. Jun. 1.Stk.
BC Albisrieden
SVR1 3liga

FC Schaffhausen
SC ltalia Oerlikon
SVR Sen.40 Promotion
FC Diibendorf

FC Wallisellen

SVR Jun. Ec. 3 Stk.
SVR Jun. Da. Elite
FC Rafzerfeld

SVR Sen.50 7er

FC Ziirich-Affoltern
FC Dielsdorf

SVR Cb. Jun. 2.Stk.
FC Biilach

SVR Bb Jun.1.Stk
FC Glattbtugg
Eisenbahner SV
SVR2 4liga

SVR Ba Jun. 1.Stk.
FC Embrach

SVR Jun. Ea. 1Stk.
SVR Jun. Eb. 3.Stk.

FC Dielsdorf

FC Greifensee

FC Oetwil-Geroldswil
SVR Jun. Da. Elite
FC Regensdorf

FC Niederweningen
FC Lionem

FC Glattfelden

SVR Jun. Dc. 2 Stk.
FC Kloten

SVR Jun. Dd 2.Stk
SVR Ba Jun. 1.Stk.
FC Thalwil

SVR Jun. Ea. 1Stk.
FC Neftenbach

SV Seebach

SVR Jun. Da. Elite
SVR Jun. Ec. 3 Stk.
FC Altstetten

SVR Bb Jun.1.Stk
FC Buchs-Dallikon
SVR Sen.50 7er
FC Bulach

SVR Cb. Jun. 2.Stk.
FC Wallisellen

SVR Ba Jun. 1.Stk.
SVR2 4liga

FC Biilach

SVR Sen.40 Promotion
SVR Sen.30 Meister
FC Kollbrunn-Rikon
FC Niederweningen
SVR Jun. Eb. 3.Stk.
FC Hard Ziirich
SVR Jun. Db. 2 Stk.
SVR Ca. Jun. 1.Stk.
SV Héngg

SVR Jun. Dd 2.Stk
SC Seebach

SVR Jun. De. 2 Stk.
SVR1 3liga

SV Seebach

FC Tossfeld

SVR Jun. Ec. 3 Stk.
FC Schwamendingen
FC Glattgrugg

DORFTURNIER FR.01. - S$0.03.Junli

spiko sv rimlang



